
ÓRGANO COLEGIADO FECHA

18-07-16 50,00
18-07-16 50,00
18-07-16 50,00
18-07-16 50,00

04-07-16 50,00
11-07-16 50,00
18-07-16 50,00
25-07-16 50,00

06-07-16 150,00
13-07-16 150,00
20-07-16 150,00
27-07-16 150,00

30-06-16 150,00

30-06-16 50,00

TOTAL 1.200,00 €            

RET. IRPF 300,00 €               

LIQUIDO 900,00 €      

(4922) D.RAMON MARÍ VILA
ASISTENCIAS

200,00

200,00

RETRIBUCIÓN

Comisiones Informativas 
Permanentes

Junta de Gobierno Local

Comisión de Coordinación

Junta de Portavoces 150,00

50,00

600,00

Sesiones Plenarias


